
 
 

TOEFL IBT (Internet-Based Testing) 
 Test Centers and Dates 

City Test Center Testing Format Test Dates 

Algiers  
 

In-Tuition 
Address:  
Lot Zergoug, Villa N#2,  
Said Hamdine, Hydra, Alger. 
Tel: 0770 949 498 
Intuition16@gmail.com  

Internet-based Test Sat., May 10, 2014 
Fri., May 23, 2014 
Sat., May 31, 2014 
Sat., Jun 14, 2014 
Fri., Jun 20, 2014 
Sat., Jun 28, 2014 
Fri., Jul 11, 2014 
Sat., Jul 26, 2014 
Sat., Aug 09, 2014 
Fri., Aug 22, 2014 
Sat., Aug 30, 2014 

 

Constantine  Universal Language Center 
24, Rue Abane Ramdane, 
Constantine 
Tel: 031 911 521 
Karim_belhadj_alcoulc@yahoo.com 
 

Internet-based Test Sat., May 10, 2014 
Sat., May 31, 2014 
Sat., Jun 14, 2014 
Sat., Jun 28, 2014 

Oran  Sibawaih Language Institute 
Address:  
07, Rue Picardie, Gambetta, Oran 
Tel: 041 532 787 
Sibawaih@usa.net  
 
 

Internet-based Test Fri., May 23, 2014 
Sat., May 31, 2014 
Sat., Jun 14, 2014 
Fri., Jun 20, 2014 
Sat., Jun 28, 2014 
Fri., Jul 11, 2014 
Sat., Jul 26, 2014 
Sat., Aug 09, 2014 
Sat., Aug 30, 2014 

 

Sétif MBI School 
Coop. Echourouk n°8, cite Berarma 
Sétif - ALGERIE 
036 83 64 82 / 036 83 77 70 
contact@mbisetif.dz 
 
 

Internet-based Test Sat., May 10, 2014 
Fri., May 23, 2014 
Sat., May 31, 2014 
Sat., Jun 14, 2014 
Fri., Jun 20, 2014 
Sat., Jun 28, 2014 

mailto:Intuition16@gmail.com
mailto:Karim_belhadj_alcoulc@yahoo.com
mailto:Sibawaih@usa.net

